
SI 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DA 

Notice No: 

ODISHA RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

Under the Department of Energy 
Government of Odisha 

( ISO 9001:2008 / ISO 14001:2004 ) 
S/59, MANCHESWAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

BHUBANESWAR-751010, ODISHA 
Website : www.oredaodisha.com E-mail : ceoreda@oredaorissa.com 

2024 

Corrigendum is issued with necessary amendments and change in schedule of events for the e 
tender notice no - 4110, dated 28.12.2023; for Design, Engineering, Manufacturing, Supply, 
Transportation, Deployment of FRP solar electric boats, with zero emission including 
Comprehensive Maintenance for Two (02) years at various places of the Chilika Lake, Odisha. 
The revised Schedule of events is as mentioned bellow; 

Name of the Event 

Corrigendum 

/PD�30/2022 

Date of publication of RFP on E-procurement 
website and OREDA website 

Due date of pre bid query submission 

Memo No. 

Date and time of pre-bid meeting through virtual 
mode 
https:/ meet.google.com/bcb-idtg-dcn 

Due date and time for submission of online copies of 
Technical Bid and price bid. 

information. 

Due date and time for submission of hard copies of 
Technical Bid for select Bid Forms only 

BOREDA 

Tentative date and time for the opening of Technical 
Bid for both online copies and hard copies, except 
price bid. 

Due date and time for the opening of online price bid 

applicable only for the bidders whose Technical bids 
shall be responsive. 

Date: 

Date & Time 

28.12.2023 

6.01.2024, Time: 
5:00 PM 

8.01.2024, Time: 
12.30 AM 

8.02.2024, Time: 
5:00 PM 

12.02.2024, Time: 
5:00 PM 

15.02.2024, Time: 
3:30 PM 

To be intimate later 

Revised Date & 
Time 

28.12.2023 

6.01.2024, Time: 
5:00 PM 

8.01.2024, Time: 
12.30 AM 

25.02.2024, Time: 
5:00 PM 

Details can be seen from the website www.tenderwizard. com/OREDA or www.oredaorissa. com. 
Further corrigendum, if any, will be uploaded in these websites only. 

27.02.2024, Time: 
5:00 PM 

28.02.2024, Time: 
3:30 PM 

To be intimate 
later 

Chief Executive 

Copy to FA - cum - Additional Secretary to Government, DoE, GoO for favour of 

Chief Execútive 



Memo No. 830 oREDA 

SI. 

No. 

Memo No. 3| /OREDA 

information. 

Copy to Managing Director, OTDC, Bhubaneswar for favour of information. 

Memo No. Z3 

Copy to Chief Executive, Chilika Development Authority, Govt. of Odisha' for favour of 

Memo No,_833 JOREDA 

Dated 28/12/2023 

Page 

Copy forwarded to M/S KEONICS, A Govt. of Karnataka Undertaking, No.29/1, Race 
course Road, Bangalore- 560 001 for information and necessary action. 

no. 

23 

Copy forvwarded to the Director (Admin) /All Divisional Heads / Publicity Wing / Notice 
Board / Website of OREDA i.e.www.oredaodisha.com for information and necessary action. The 
advertisement may please be published in two Odia dallies i.e., "The Samaj" &The Sambad" 
and in Two English dailies i.e., "The Times of India"&"The Indian Express" in all the editions. 

RFP 

/OREDA 

Design, Engineering, Manufacturing, Supply, Transportation, Deployment of FRP solar electric boats, with zero 
emission including Comprehensive Maintenance for Two (02) years at various places of the Chilika Lake, Odisha. 

Clarification on NIT no: 4110 

clause 

no. 

2.1.3 

Specific 
Provisions of 

ITB 

Project 
Estimated 

cost (INR) 
without GST 

2,50,00,000 

Addendum to the e-tender Notice - 4110, dated 28.12.2023 

Existing Clause 

Bid 

Security 
(INR) 

6,00,000 

Cost of 
Bid 

Date 20[22024 

(INR) 
10,500 

Chief Executive 
Date 90/2024 

GST 

Bid 

Processing 
Fee (INR) 

Chief Executive 
Date20//2024 

3000 + GST 

Project 
Estimated 
cost (INR) 

without GST 

2,50,00,000 

Chief Ex�cutive 
Date0/2024 

Chief Executive 

Addendum 

Bid 

Security 
(INR) 

5,00,000 

o22y 

Cost of 
Bid 

(INR) 
10,500 
+ GST 

Bid 

Processing 
Fee (|NR) 

3000 + GST 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

